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SUMO Contest 
 

7th Goshen County Girl Squad  
 Team members - Paislee Erskine, Emily Milner 
6th Goshen County 4-H Fire  
Team members - Daniel Bennett, Briggs Erskine 
5th Goshen County Team Rover 
 Team members - Areson Green, Parker Shimic, Kasen McIntyre, Mason McClun 
4th Goshen County 
 Team members – Nolen Smallman, Leyton Griebe 
3rd Goshen County Team Oversized Big Robot  
Team members - Emmett Coxbill, Ayden Shimic  
2nd Albany County - Wyatt Strain 
1st Albany County - Kaleb Strain 
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MISSION Contest 
 

6th Goshen County 4-H Fire  
Team members - Daniel Bennett, Briggs Erskine 
5th Weston County 
 Team members - Kayla Oleson, Anika Oleson  
4th Weston County Team GA WSE  
Team members - Lane Carter, Emerett Josephson, John Sandrini 
3rd Goshen County Girl Squad  
Team members - Paislee Erskine, Emily Milner 
2nd Goshen County Team Fred and Bob 
Team members - Connor Coxbill, Trevor Jolovich 
1st Goshen County Team Rover  
Team members - Areson Green, Parker Shimic, Kasen McIntyre, Mason McClun 
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CONSTRUCTION 

JUNIORS 
1st Goshen County Team Rover  
Team members - Areson Green, Parker Shimic, Kasen McIntyre, Mason McClun  
2nd Albany County - Kaleb Strain  
3rd Goshen County Girl Squad  
Team members - Paislee Erskine, Emily Milner 
4th Goshen County  
Team members - Nolen Smallman, Leyton Griebe 
 

INTERMEDIATES 
5th Goshen County Team Fred and Bob  
Team members - Connor Coxbill, Trevor Jolovich 
4th Weston County Team GA WSE  
Team members - Lane Carter, Emerett Josephson, John Sandrini  
3rd Goshen County 4-H Fire  
Team members - Daniel Bennett, Briggs Erskine 
2nd Albany County - Wyatt Strain 
1st Weston County  
Team members - Kayla Oleson, Anika Oleson 
 

SENIORS 
1st Goshen County Team Oversized Big Robot  
Team members - Emmett Coxbill, Ayden Shimic 


